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190893 Abdus-Salam , Safiyah F 11 2013 X
241479 Abed , Ibraha M 12 2012 X
122656 Adams , Nolan M 12 2012 X
198574 Adams , Sarah  F 11 2013 X
224180 Adams , Taleigh M 10 2014 X
250905 Adkins , Spenser M 9 2015 X
221279 Ahmad , Mohammad M 12 2012 X
223378 Albrecht , Taylor F 8 - X
223517 Alcaraz , Gustavo M 12 2012 X
254024 Allen , Isaiah M 9 2015 X
249949 Allen , Kayla F 9 2015 C
190832 Allen , Remi M 11 2013 X
236729 Amend , Gillian F 9 2015 X
217984 Amoozegar , Anthony M 10 2014 X
249938 Anderson , Whitney F 9 2015 C
198653 Anthony , Sundhya F 11 2013 X
198657 Arakelyan , Linda F 12 2012 X
198678 Bacon , Tyrobious M 12 2012 X
215968 Baird , Jaden M 10 2014 X
215211 Baker , Alexis F 11 2013 C
254584 Baker , Lauren F 9 2015 X
151495 Bastian , Cameron M 12 2012 X
215969 Bauer , Jerrod M 10 2014 X
151510 Bechtol , Chad M 10 2014 X
168146 Beerman , Jackson M 11 2013 X
239256 Belcher , Matthew  M 9 2015 X
215970 Bell , Darryl M 10 2014 X
121909 Bentley , Tyanne F 12 2012 X
164742 Berge , Tyler M 12 2012 X
223379 Berry , Leah F 10 2014 X
164743 Betts , Davis M 12 2012 X
239243 Bischoff , Abbey F 9 2015 X
212318 Blackburn , Emily F 10 2014 X
249936 Blackburn , Kennedy F 8 - C
215210 Blair , JaNae F 10 2014 C
245822 Blanding , Ty M 10 2014 X
229285 Blythe , Noah M 9 2015 X
260956 Boaz , Morgan F 12 2012 X
239258 Boehm , Darius M 10 2014 X
252068 Bolin , Carter M 9 2015 X
258315 Boling , CJ M 9 2015 X
159799 Boling , Channey F 10 2014 X
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246718 Boone , DeAngelo M 11 2013 X
255088 Boone , Eric M 10 2014 X
223518 Branson , Stuart M 11 2013 X
223315 Brant , Peter M 9 2015 X
239259 Brashear , Richard M 9 2015 X
151503 Brenzel , Daniel M 12 2012 X
157772 Bridges , Ethan M 12 2012 X
239241 Brooks , Grace F 8 - X
198658 Brooks , Waveney F 10 2014 X
190908 Brown , Desirae  F 11 2013 X
236730 Brown , Emily F 9 2015 X
239260 Brown , Xavier M 9 2015 X
239261 Brown , Zach M 9 2015 X
198663 Browning , Rachel F 12 2012 X
236731 Bryant , Madi F 9 2015 X
163134 Bryant , Phillip M 11 2013 X
207596 Buchholtz , Elisabeth F 10 2014 X
229840 Burgess , Colin  M 9 2015 X
230791 Burke , Olivia  F 11 2013 X
122394 Burke , Peyton M 12 2012 X
224182 Burton , Richard M 10 2014 X
147038 Butler , Haeven F 12 2012 X/C
122278 Butler , Jensen F 12 2012 X
215975 Byrd , Dmari M 10 2014 X
250906 Camuel , Ben M 9 2015 X
190894 Cannon , Curtshonna F 10 2014 X
215209 Carrol , Amy F 12 2012 C
224190 Carter , Darrion M 10 2014 X
180227 Carter , Doris F 11 2013 X
122282 Carter , Kayla F 12 2012 X
122391 Castle , Brandon M 12 2011 X
231348 Castle , Colin M 12 2012 X
249939 Castle , Lakann F 9 2015 C
181514 Castleberry , Adam M 11 2013 X
229847 Chambers , Antonio M 9 2015 X
163841 Chaney , Morgan F 11 2013 X
163843 Chapuran , Morgan F 11 2013 X
250917 Cheek , Naomi F 12 2012 X
207604 Chenault , Jordyn F 10 2014 X
215212 Chenault , Maya F 10 2014 C
198664 Christopher , Erin F 12 2012 X
245830 Cisenius , Kaleb M 9 2015 X
196562 Clark , Charles Landon M 12 2013 X
260949 Clark , Sarah F 7 - X
230310 Clarke , Sam M 9 2015 X
239263 Clay , Devonta M 9 2015 X
258316 Clay , Isiah M 8 - X
198680 Cobb , Davontae M 11 2013 X
258317 Cole , Mitchell  M 10 2014 X
246104 Combs , Dozier M 10 2014 X
185953 Compton , Dion M 11 2013 X
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189724 Coolbaugh , Lauren F 11 2013 X
122399 Coop , Spencer M 12 2012 X
226314 Cooper , Savannah F 8 - X
148353 Copher , McKaylee F 12 2012 X
249941 Cornell , MaKenna F 9 2015 C
183751 Covey , Maddie F 11 2013 X
168151 Covington , Kaelen M 11 2013 X
112908 Cozad , Taylor M 12 2012 X
112556 Craven , Alec M 11 2013 X
151490 Croley , Alston M 12 2012 X
245833 Croley , Graham M 9 2015 X
229851 Crook , Dylan M 9 2015 X
215977 Cruise , Clayton  M 10 2014 X
198681 Cruise , Collin M 11 2013 X
196590 Cullen , Ava F 9 2015 X
230311 Curtsinger , John M 10 2014 X
181509 DIngle , Noel M 11 2013 X
122406 Dalton , Tyler M 12 2012 X
148349 Daniel , Sophia F 12 2012 X
207599 Darland , Claire  F 10 2014 X
230312 Davis , Ben M 10 2014 X
198576 Davis , Cameron F 11 2013 X
250918 Davis , Destiny F 10 2014 X
185936 Dawalt , Chris M 11 2013 X
229852 Dawalt , Ty M 9 2015 X
240135 Day , Daniel M 8 - X
167453 Day , Royse Ann F 10 2014 X
250908 DeVille , Elliot M 9 2015 X
258318 Dearinger , Case M 8 - X
250907 Dearinger , Case M 8 - X
198584 Dearinger , Morgan F 11 2013 X
229854 Deaton , Blayne M 9 2015 X
122404 Deaton , Grant M 12 2012 X
260957 Deboor , Katherine F 9 2015 X
248685 Delao , Cameron M 12 2012 X/C
236732 Digs , Allie F 9 2015 X
181512 Dingle , Noel M 11 2013 X
239251 Disponette , Kendall F 7 - X
246646 Disponette , Sydney F 10 2014 X
257234 Dodge , Rachel F 9 2015 X
148363 Doering , Danielle F 12 2012 X
250919 Dong , Angela F 10 2014 X
249951 Donnelly , Christi F 11 2013 C
236733 Doolin , Morgan F 9 2015 X
146488 Downing , Mary-Carter F 12 2012 X
250920 Duff , Savanna F 10 2014 X
215208 Duncan , Lydia F 11 2013 C
251814 Dunn , Griffin  M 9 2015 X
151504 Dunn , Miles M 12 2012 X
250909 Dunson , David M 11 2013 X
260954 Durrani , Noor  F 9 2015 X
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239822 Duvall , Christina F 9 2015 X
258384 Easton , Shelby F 8 - X
239267 Eaves , Jacob M 9 2015 X
198759 Edmonds , Dontay M 11 2013 X
223381 Ellis , Taylor F 9 2015 X
236734 Emedi , Nyassa F 9 2015 X
252103 Emeh , Ebube M 11 2013 X
252066 Enakoa , Zack M 10 2014 X
212327 English , Abby F 9 2015 X
191034 Ensor , Kevin M 10 2014 X
191035 Ensor , Thomas M 10 2014 X
112558 Eqal , Elias M 12 2012 X
112557 Eqal , Odeh M 11 2013 X
245841 Eubanks  , Todd M 8 - X
230313 Fakharpour , Ryan M 11 2013 X
196593 Farris , Reagan F 10 2014 X
254048 Fay , Dacotah M 11 2013 X
224163 Fay , Joe M 11 2013 X
180421 Fender , Jazmin F 11 2013 C
198583 Ferring , Ally F 11 2013 X
239247 Ferring , Emily F 8 - X
249944 Fields , Kamiah F 9 2015 C
122153 Fields , Kendall F 11 2013 X
207606 Fiscus , Morgan F 10 2014 X
196572 Flanagan , Zachary M 10 2014 X
151506 Fleming , Colin M 12 2012 X
252172 Floyd , Brandon M 9 2015 X
239269 Ford , Ryan M 9 2015 X
224192 Frame , Benjamin M 10 2014 X
229858 Frame , Parker M 10 2014 X
196594 Francis , Caroline F 10 2014 X
260952 Frimpong , Victorene F 10 2014 X
198585 Fryman , Madeline F 11 2013 X
198666 Fuller , Courtney F 11 2013 X
239270 Galashaw , Thomas M 9 2015 X
198553 Gant , Haydon M 10 2014 X
239271 Garcia , Angelo M 9 2015 X
151502 Garcia , Gabriel M 12 2012 X
164747 Gardener , Robert M 11 2013 X
249946 Gatewood , Saniyya F 9 2015 C
167268 Gatsos , Michayla F 9 2015 X
258319 Gentry , Mason M 8 - X
185948 Gentry , Turner M 11 2013 X
257231 Ghanim , Ramy M 11 2013 X
223521 Gibson , Brady M 10 2014 X
157489 Gibson , Connor M 12 2012 X
252380 Gill , Gabrielle F 7 - X
198667 Graves , Raven F 11 2013 X
230325 Gregg , Hunter M 10 2014 X
257236 Greiwe , Amanda F 9 2015 X
196595 Greiwe , Lauren F 11 2012 X
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157773 Grossi , Josh M 12 2012 X
223382 Guilfoil , Lily F 8 - X
227927 Guilfoil , William M 10 2014 X
196573 Hackenberry , Ross M 8 - X
250910 Hall , Bailey M 9 2015 X
198550 Hall , Evan M 11 2013 X
260955 Hall , Socorra F 12 2011 X
163572 Hardin , Aleisa F 12 2012 X
196418 Hardin , Anthony M 11 2013 X
207602 Harrington , Ellen  F 10 2014 X
245837 Harrington , Luke  M 8 - X
260953 Hassan , Ala F 9 2015 X
125948 Hatcher , Baye F 11 2013 X
258320 Hawkins , Hudson M 7 - X
250911 Hawkins , Hunter M 10 2014 X
239275 Hawkins , JD M 9 2015 X
257238 Hayslett , Natalie F 9 2015 X
239240 Healy , Emma F 8 - X
148354 Hein , Katherine F 12 2012 X
258385 Helm , Audrey  F 7 - X
234558 Henson , Khloe F 8 - X
250921 Hernandez , Paulina F 9 2015 X
163845 Herron , Stella F 12 2012 X
220091 Hill , Caleb M 10 2014 X
224172 Hill , Chance  M 12 2012 X
220090 Hill , Grayson M 10 2014 X
236735 Hillard , Emma F 9 2015 X
148359 Hillard , Hannah F 12 2012 X
152033 Hodge , Marcus M 12 2012 X
157494 Hopkins , Kyle M 12 2012 X
198720 Horman , Spencer M 12 2012 X
196597 Hornback , Sarah F 10 2014 X
185940 Howard , Cameron M 11 2013 X
157775 Howard , Evelyn F 12 2012 X
157776 Howard , Sara F 12 2012 X
250922 Howell , Jolie F 9 2015 X
257239 Hudson , Margarett F 9 2015 X
221280 Hunter , Gregg M 10 2014 X
181511 Hurley , Jonathan M 11 2013 X
183750 Hurley , Jordyn F 10 2014 X
125950 Ingram , Samantha F 12 2012 X
223377 Ingram , Wyatt M 9 2015 X
230794 Isa , Hannah F 10 2014 X
260950 Isa , Iman F 9 2015 X
151508 Isa , Karam M 12 2012 X
122281 Isaccs , Sydney F 12 2012 X
196598 Ivey , Emma F 10 2014 X
260962 Jackson , Christopher M 10 2014 X
252104 Jackson , Emmanuel M 10 2014 X
239278 Jackson , Sawyer M 9 2015 X
249950 Jackson , Shianne F 9 2015 C
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185968 Jackson , Traevon M 11 2013 X
229856 James , Noah M 9 2015 X
196599 Jennings , Addison F 11 2012 X
196576 Jennings , Wyatt M 8 - X
250923 Jett , Olivia F 9 2015 X
239280 Johns , Montez M 11 2013 X
239282 Johnson , Elijah M 11 2013 X
239285 Johnson , Javelin M 9 2015 X
249935 Johnson , Sabrina F 8 - C
239283 Johnson , Xavier M 11 2013 X
198582 Jones , Caroline F 11 2013 X
230795 Jones , Shania  F 10 2014 X
148351 Jordan , Sarah F 12 2012 X
245843 Juarez , Jonathan M 7 - X
239286 Kapudi , Samuel M 9 2015 X
228573 Kardos  , Sara F 9 2015 X
257235 Kardos , Elizabeth F 7 - X
196601 Kazee , Hannah F 8 - X
249947 Keller , Thomas M 9 2015 C
239287 Kimes , Dakota M 9 2015 X
257233 Klinker , Rachel F 9 2015 X
212321 Kluesner , Isabelle F 10 2014 X
226316 Kluesner , Lillie F 8 - X
234566 Kluesner , Lillie F 8 - X
226345 Kluesner , Sophie F 8 - X
122594 Lambert , Samuel M 12 2012 X
196581 Lane , Gabe M 12 2012 X
257229 Lane , Noah M 9 2015 X
260951 Laungani , Riah F 9 2015 X
196600 LeRoy , Reagan F 9 2015 C
247714 Leguizamo , Iori  M 9 2015 X
236736 Levine , Samantha F 9 2015 X
239289 Lewis , Jalen M 10 2014 X
223383 Lewis , Kailey F 10 2014 X
229860 Lewis , Konner M 8 - X
215988 Lewis , Tristen  M 10 2014 X
215991 Lieffring , Trent M 10 2014 X
147043 Lindmark , Elizabeth F 11 2013 C
239250 Littleton , Elise F 9 2015 X
239236 Lobbo , Rosaline  F 10 2014 X
239291 Locke , DShawn M 12 2012 X
230315 Lockhart , Keegan M 8 - X
239293 Lofton , Jalen M 12 2012 X
239292 Lofton , Robbie M 12 2012 X
185935 Love , Langston M 11 2013 X
146481 Loveday , Julia F 12 2012 X
196602 Luciano , Maria F 10 2014 X
258321 Lush , Xavier M 8 - X
116531 Magsig , Gabriella F 10 2014 X
252253 Mahr , Joe M 9 2015 X
249934 Manley , Emma-Grace F 8 - C
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220534 Martin , Jerrod M 12 2012 X
239295 Martinez , Angelo M 9 2015 X
112911 Martinez , Jose M 11 2013 X
234510 Maskos , Carley F 9 2015 X
224183 Massie , Shaun M 10 2014 X
198554 Mathews , Lucas M 10 2014 X
191221 Matteola , Morgan F 10 2014 X
196583 Mattingly , Luke M 8 - X
196584 Mattingly , Sam M 11 2012 X
185966 Mattox , Noah M 11 2013 X/C
190821 Mbaya , Malunda M 12 2012 X
151498 Mbaya , Sebastian M 12 2012 X
245838 McCann , Nicholas M 8 - X
191032 McClary , Will M 11 2013 X
250912 McGee , Brandon M 9 2015 X
239249 McIntyre , Kendall F 9 2015 X
249940 McKissack , Emma F 9 2015 C
239239 McLarney , Keegan F 9 2015 X
122283 McNees , Bailey F 12 2012 X
212329 McNees , Brooke F 10 2014 X
147192 McPherson , Austin James M 11 2013 X
190825 Mckenzie , Kaleb M 11 2013 X
196603 Mclemore , Phoenix F 9 2015 X
223384 Mendez , Elaine F 8 - X
249948 Miles , Nakita F 9 2015 C
185965 Minke , Braxton M 11 2013 X
228575 Miranda  , Alexa  F 10 2014 X
152038 Miranda , Arizona M 12 2012 X
151505 Mohammad , Shalash M 12 2012 X
212323 Molloy , Margaret F 10 2014 X
197458 Monk , Mira F 11 2013 X
157496 Moorman , Deashamar M 12 2012 X
194505 Morgan , Zack M 10 2014 X
157768 Mortimer , Alex M 11 2013 X
229861 Mortimer , Mason M 9 2015 X
224174 Morton , Tyler M 12 2012 X
190397 Mubelela , Amadi M 12 2012 X
236809 Mueller , Sarah F 9 2015 X
163834 Muhovic , Amir M 12 2012 X
223385 Muhovic , Daria F 8 - X
245824 Muhsen , Hassan  M 10 2014 X
239296 Mullins , Jaheim M 9 2015 X
151494 Mutayongwa , Cubaka M 12 2012 X
185954 Neal , Caleb M 11 2013 X
198728 Nelson , Caleb M 11 2013 X
230797 Nosarzewska , Ola F 12 2012 X
190895 Nsimpasi , Carolyn F 11 2013 X
151493 Nuro , Wesley M 12 2012 X
190695 O Neil , Mary  Catherine F 11 2013 X
257230 Oddo , Uzezi M 10 2014 X
249933 Ogle , Emily F 8 - C
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128806 Opsal , Sakima M 12 2012 X
222353 Owen , Josephine F 10 2014 X
147046 Owens , Nicole F 11 2013 C
185938 Painter , Will M 11 2013 X/C
167451 Parker , Brooklyn F 11 2013 X
193873 Patterson , Isaiah M 11 2013 X
224188 Perdue , Carlos M 10 2014 X
236814 Perkins , Katelyn F 8 - X
196606 Perry-Farr , Thea F 11 2013 X
230317 Peterson , Alfonso M 9 2015 X
249937 Petrey , Lexi F 8 - C
249945 Pike , Lizzy F 9 2015 C
230319 Pike IV, John M 12 2012 X
122279 Poage , Ally F 12 2012 X
229862 Porter , Ben M 10 2014 X
224164 Porter , Landon M 12 2012 X
245840 Pousey , Dominic M 8 - X
223386 Powell , Whitney F 10 2014 X
148344 Poynter , Haley F 11 2013 X
147207 Preston , Sarah F 11 2013 X
198734 Prillwitz , Josh M 11 2013 X
229863 Prince , Griffin M 9 2015 X
229864 Profitt , Tyson M 9 2015 X
239299 Pruit , Jacob M 9 2015 X
239248 Puteet , MacKenzie F 9 2015 X
122398 Ransdell , Aaron M 12 2012 X
122597 Ransdell , Andrew M 12 2012 X
167255 Ranseen , Robert M 11 2013 X
198735 Ratliff , Scottie M 11 2013 X
239300 Ravisee , Terrance M 9 2015 X
230799 Reddy , Maya F 11 2013 X
198674 Reevey-Harris , Vanessa F 12 2012 X
220619 Reihing , Ally F 8 - C
215996 Reihing , Logan M 10 2014 X
95274 Reihing , Macy F 11 2010 X

245825 Remzo , Alex M 10 2014 X
180424 Reynolds , Madisen F 11 2013 C
198736 Rhoden , Matthew M 12 2012 X
198756 Rickert , Jake M 12 2012 X
258322 Rishardson , Jaylen M 9 2015 X
250924 Robertson , Shae F 8 - X
212320 Robertson , Shaelyn F 8 - X
236816 Robison , Lydia F 9 2015 X
126006 Robison , Reid M 11 2013 X
239301 Rodriguez , Jorge M 9 2015 X
212325 Rogers , Zoe F 10 2014 X
245834 Romo , Kevin M 9 2015 X
236815 Russell , Laken F 10 2015 X
196609 Ryan , Kylie F 12 2011 X
152040 Ryan , Travis M 12 2012 X
250913 Saal , Jacob M 10 2014 X
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183749 Sales , Jonathan M 11 2013 X
245987 Sanchez , Kevin M 9 2015 X
207589 Sandefur , Jessie  F 12 2012 X
236811 Sandefur , Karis F 9 2015 X
180432 Sanders , Tionna F 11 2013 C
167274 Sandford , Katie F 12 2012 X
254068 Sanon , Deanta M 10 2014 X
239305 Saraya , Sammy M 9 2015 X
196610 Saunders , Lindsey F 10 2014 X
196587 Schaffer , Caleb M 9 2015 X
122400 Selin , Parker M 12 2012 X
185947 Sellers , Brody M 11 2013 X
230320 Serio , Francesco M 12 2012 X
183752 Shackelford , Sydney F 11 2013 X
228574 Shadowen , Olivia  F 9 2015 X
196613 Shake , Mallory F 11 2012 X
151491 Shalash , Aamer M 12 2012 X
247721 Shalash , Ahmad M 9 2015 X
167412 Shalash , Amani F 12 2012 X
226346 Shalash , Jenna F 8 - X
151513 Shalash , Mohammad M 12 2012 X
241471 Shalash , Mohammad M 11 2013 X
230321 Shalash , Mohommad M 11 2013 X
227980 Shalash , Mujahid M 11 2013 X
230323 Shalash , Mujanid M 11 2013 X
167277 Shalash , Sumaya F 12 2012 X
226348 Shalash , Yasmeen F 8 - X
245832 Sharp , Ethan  M 9 2015 X
258309 Sharp , Michael M 11 2013 X
180093 Shearer , Makayla  F 12 2012 X
218557 Sheehan , Kayla  F 11 2013 X
122389 Shelby , Jaren M 12 2012 X
159778 Shelton , Zachary Austin M 12 2012 X
258323 Sherman , Kyle M 10 2014 X
223387 Sidebottom , Elayne F 10 2014 X
215998 Sierra , Marcelo M 10 2014 X
239306 Simpson , Isaish M 12 2012 X
196429 Smiley , Zachary M 11 2013 X
147196 Smith , Bryce M 11 2013 X
258325 Smith , Byron M 9 2015 X
230324 Smith , Cameron M 8 - X
234508 Smith , Kailey F 9 2015 X
167452 Souels , Brynna F 11 2013 X
198757 Southworth , Joseph M 11 2013 X
151507 Spears , Jonathan M 12 2012 X
157766 Sprague , Kyle M 12 2012 X
249943 Stephens , Kayleigh F 9 2015 C
216005 Stewart , Cameron M 10 2014 X
183748 Stone , Benton M 12 2012 X
258326 Stone , Grant M 7 - X
238616 Strange , Jenna F 9 2015 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: ccca3daa8cdca59806bf12a6c445d10f 2016-04-28 10:47:10

Digitally signed by John J Dixon (john.dixon@fayette.kyschools.us) April 28, 2016 15:35:34 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

252065 Suleiman , Adam M 10 2014 X
190822 Suleiman , Khalid M 12 2012 X
152050 Sundy , Tyrus M 12 2012 X
152051 Sypolt , Griffin M 12 2012 X
245828 Talbott , David M 9 2015 X
163143 Tan , Nick M 9 2015 X
254961 Taylor , Amari M 8 - X
190896 Taylor , Oasya F 11 2013 X
216010 Taylor , Obie M 10 2014 X
196021 Taylor , Shania F 9 2015 X
229865 Tencza , Eli M 9 2015 X
198758 Terry , Parker M 11 2013 X
190820 Terry , Patrick M 11 2013 X
156308 Thomas , Corrie F 12 2012 X
239309 Thomas , Zavion M 9 2015 X
254070 Tichenor , Brandon M 9 2015 X
157501 Tinsley , Jonathan M 12 2012 X
163045 Trejo , Jordan M 12 2012 X
216011 Truax , Barkley M 10 2014 X
163165 Truax , Brakley M 10 2014 X
185960 Turley , Juan M 11 2013 X
245835 Turner , Isaac M 9 2015 X
148357 Turner , Kira F 12 2012 X
198763 Tyson , Cole M 11 2013 X
190835 Vargas , Joey M 11 2013 X
245844 Vasquez , Osvaldo M 7 - X
236812 Verhoven , Kaeli F 9 2015 X
239242 Verones , Isabella F 11 2013 X
241476 Viezca , Jean Carlos M 10 2014 X
180413 Vissing , Cassidy F 12 2011 C
250914 Volk , Ethan M 9 2015 X
212319 Wagner , Meghan F 9 2015 X
196621 Wahlert , Ashley F 9 2015 X
209554 Waldrop , Isabella F 10 2014 X
245845 Waldrop , Spencer M 8 - X
236813 Walker , Cheyanne F 9 2015 X
190828 Walraven , Joshua M 10 2014 X
216012 Warner , Laron M 10 2014 X
239310 Wasemba , Yoelli M 9 2015 X
239238 Washington , Valarie F 10 2014 X
221970 Watts , Tamira F 10 2014 X
116525 Webster , Chris M 11 2012 X
190558 Weidman , Alex F 11 2013 X
250925 Wells , Emma F 9 2015 X
239311 White , Teonte M 10 2014 X
121918 Whitson , Breeann F 11 2010 X
257237 Wilford , Erin F 9 2015 X
163852 Wilkins , Lindsey F 11 2013 X
131046 Williams , Breonna F 11 2011 X
245836 Williams , Jacob  M 10 2014 X
147205 Williams , Nia T F 12 2012 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
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School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest
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non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

185942 Williams , Tyreese M 11 2013 X
185943 Wilson , Bryce M 11 2013 X
239313 Wilson , Dayterion M 9 2015 X
224185 Wilson , DeMarius M 10 2014 X
220092 Wilson , Jacob M 12 2012 X
226383 Wilson , Layteya F 8 - X
191576 Wilson , Shaytara  F 12 2013 X
196623 Wilson , Taylor F 10 2014 X
254581 Winn , LaTaya F 11 2013 X
254582 Winn , Nave F 11 2013 X
216014 Winterton , John M 10 2014 X
250915 Wolfe , Kevin M 10 2014 X
249942 Woods , Maddie F 9 2015 C
216016 Workman , Cameron M 10 2014 X
258328 Workman , Chandler M 8 - X
151511 Workman , Kyle M 11 2013 X
126023 Wyse , Cameron M 12 2012 X
229866 Wyse , Sam M 9 2015 X
248684 Young , Kaden M 11 2013 X
245831 Yousef , Jawad M 9 2015 X
216017 Zachary , Micheal M 10 2014 X
163148 Zachman , Matthew M 11 2013 X
250916 Zonio , Jeremiah M 10 2014 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

AbdelHafiz, Mahmoud 
Blanding, Ty 
Brant, Peter 
Bryant, Kyle 
Bryant, Philip 

X Burress, Cameron 
Daniel, Devin 
Dobbins, Tristan 
Doty, Isaac 
Graves, Dominic 
Graves, Eiveer 

X Graves, Jared 
Guilfoil, William 
Hafley, Tom 
Honn, Hunter 

X Hopkins, Kyle 
Ipock, Tyler 
Jarrell, Blake 
Jones, Jamison 
Londono, Christopher 

X Matteola, Mathew 
Minke, Braxton 
Miranda, Arizona 

X Ross, Mason 
Rudd, Chloe 
Shalash, Jabril 
Shalash, Mohammad 
Shalash, Mujahid 
Southworth, Joseph 
Spears, Jonathan 
Suleiman, Adam 
Sulieman, Bilal 
Tou, Addison 

X Ullery, Zach 
X Vanover, Jarrod 

Wallin, Connor 
White, Ben 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

X Ahady, Lailla 
Arshad, Shanza 
Centers, Shelby 
Fister, Zoe 

X Ghoneim, Eman 
Hornback, Sarah 
Isa, Hannah 
Megariaf, Bayan 

X Shakhashiro, Muna 
Shalash, Amani 
Smith, McKinzie 

X Stefani, Ashley  
Taylor, Emma 

X Taylor, Julia 
Wells, Alexis 
Yunt, Brianna 

Varsity
Baseball

Beerman, Jackson 
Berge, Tyler 

X Bibb, Kainen 
Blythe, Noah 

X Bryant, Zach 
Burgess, Colin  
Castle, Brandon 
Coop, Spencer 
Covington, Kaelen 
Dalton, Tyler 
Dawalt, Chris 
Deaton, Blayne 
Deaton, Grant 
Gentry, Turner 
Hall, Evan 
Howard, Cameron 

X Kardos, Jacob 
Lambert, Samuel 

X McCoy, Parker 
Neal, Caleb 
Ransdell, Aaron 
Ransdell, Andrew 
Selin, Parker 
Sharp, Michael 
Shelby, Jaren 

X Taylor, Jayden 
Workman, Cameron 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Isaiah 
Baird, Jaden 

X Bell, Darryl 
X Blair, Cameron 
X Boone, Deangelo 

Boone, Eric 
X Cummins, Taron 
X Edmonds, Deonte 

Fay, Dacotah 
Fay, Joe 
Gardener, Robert 

X Hale, Raekwon 
Hardin, Anthony 
Hill, Grayson 

X Locke, DShaun 
X Lofton, Jalen 

Patterson, Isaiah 
Porter, Landon 
Sanon, Deanta 
Taylor, Amari 
Tencza, Eli 
Wilson, DeMarius 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Abdus-Salam, Safiyah 
Baker, Lauren 

X Binford, Vannessa 
Brown, Desirae  

X Brown, Odessi 
Cannon, Curtshonna 
Cooper, Savannah 

X Miller, Lauren 
Nsimpasi, Carolyn 

X Piper, Eleanor 
X Preston, Leah 

Shalash, Yasmeen 
Taylor, Shania 
Turner, Kira 
Watts, Tamira 
Wilson, Layteya 
Wilson, Shaytara  
Winn, LaTaya 
Winn, Nave 

X Woods, Dasia 
X Woods, Oriona 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Ahmad, Mohammad 
X Brandt, Josiah 
X Burris, Keaton 

Cozad, Taylor 
X Diuguid, Jayson McKay

Floyd, Brandon 
X Garrett, Dominic Aron

Guilfoil, William 
Hunter, Gregg 

X Ryssemus, Alex 
X Shalash, Mohommad 

Shalash, Mujahid 
Shelton, Zachary Austin
Southworth, Joseph 

X Thomas, Nathan 
X Thomas, Ryan 

Webster, Chris 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Boling, Channey 
Gill, Gabrielle 
Herron, Stella 
Hornback, Sarah 
Matteola, Morgan 
Owen, Josephine 
Weidman, Alex 

X Weidman, Lauren 
X Williams, Nia T

Varsity
Cheerleading

Allen, Kayla 
Anderson, Whitney 

X Bacon, Laytonique 
Baker, Alexis 
Blackburn, Kennedy 
Blair, JaNae 
Butler, Haeven 

X Byrd, Jassmine 
Carrol, Amy 
Castle, Lakann 
Chenault, Maya 
Cornell, MaKenna 
Delao, Cameron 
Donnelly, Christi 
Duncan, Lydia 
Fender, Jazmin 
Fields, Kamiah 
Gatewood, Saniyya 
Jackson, Shianne 
Johnson, Sabrina 
Keller, Thomas 
LeRoy, Reagan 
Lindmark, Elizabeth 
Manley, Emma-Grace 
Mattox, Noah 

X McCaughley, Abby 
McKissack, Emma 
Miles, Nakita 
Ogle, Emily 
Owens, Nicole 
Painter, Will 
Petrey, Lexi 
Pike, Lizzy 
Reihing, Ally 
Reynolds, Madisen 

X Rosser, Janessa 
Sanders, Tionna 
Stephens, Kayleigh 
Vissing, Cassidy 
Woods, Maddie 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Nolan 
Baird, Jaden 
Bauer, Jerrod 
Beerman, Jackson 
Bell, Darryl 

X Berryman, Stephen 
Boehm, Darius 
Boone, DeAngelo 
Brown, Zach 
Burke, Peyton 
Byrd, Dmari 
Clay, Devonta 

X Clements, Renner 
X Cobb, Davontae 
X Cobb, Tavis 

Compton, Dion 
Cruise, Clayton  
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Dawalt, Chris 
Delao, Cameron 

X DeQuan, Pirtle 
Dunn, Griffin  
Eaves, Jacob 

X Francis, Blake 
X Garcia-Alvarez, Omar 

Gentry, Turner 
X George, Keaton 

Gibson, Connor 
X Gills, Matthew 
X Grant, Anthony 
X Hatfield, Joey 

Hawkins, JD 
Hodge, Marcus 

X Hunt, Matthew 
X Jacks, George 

Johns, Montez 
Johnson, Elijah 

X Johnson, William 
Johnson, Xavier 

X Kinniard, Evan  
X Laine, Dimitri 
X Lamb, Isaiah 

Lewis, Jalen 
X Lewis, Trey 

Lewis, Tristen  
Lieffring, Trent 
Locke, DShawn 
Lofton, Jalen 
Lofton, Robbie 
Love, Langston 
Martin, Jerrod 
Mattox, Noah 

X Mayborg, Thomas 
Minke, Braxton 
Miranda, Arizona 
Mohammad, Shalash 
Moorman, Deashamar 
Mullins, Jaheim 

X Neely, Marcus 
Opsal, Sakima 
Painter, Will 

X Pirtle, DeQuan 
Ransdell, Andrew 
Reihing, Logan 
Ryan, Travis 

X Sanford, Donae 
Sellers, Brody 
Shalash, Aamer 
Shalash, Mohammad 
Shelby, Jaren 

X Sierra, Marcelo 
Simpson, Isaish 

X Smith, Antonio 
Stewart, Cameron 
Sundy, Tyrus 
Sypolt, Griffin 
Taylor, Obie 
Tinsley, Jonathan 
Truax, Barkley 
Turley, Juan 
Warner, Laron 

X Webb, Braxton 
X Whitaker, Wes 

White, Teonte 
Williams, Tyreese 
Wilson, Bryce 
Winterton, John 

X Woods, Yamar 
Workman, Cameron 
Young, Kaden 
Zachary, Micheal 

X Zambrano, Curtis 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Bivens, Ben 
Caudill, Matthew 

X Caudill, Payton 
X Hendershot, Jack 

McPherson, Austin James
Saal, Jacob 

X Schoener, RJ 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Carrol, Amy 
Hayden, Jamie 
Lindmark, Elizabeth 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Blair, Sierra 
Day, Royse Ann 
Downing, Mary-Carter 
Easton, Shelby 
Fields, Kendall 
Helm, Audrey  
Kardos , Sara 
Kluesner, Lillie 
Kluesner, Sophie 

X Knight, Drew 
X Lang, Sierra 

Maskos, Carley 
Monk, Mira 
Parker, Brooklyn 
Shadowen, Olivia  
Souels, Brynna 

X Urso, Marykate 
Whitson, Breeann 
Williams, Breonna 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Burgess, Colin  
X Day, Connor 

Day, Daniel 
Gant, Haydon 
Hall, Evan 

Hill, Caleb 
Hill, Grayson 
Mathews, Lucas 
McPherson, Austin James
Smith, Bryce 
Wilson, Jacob 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Preston, Sarah 
Thomas, Corrie 
Williams, Nia T

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abed, Ibraha 
Adams, Nolan 
Allen, Remi 
Amoozegar, Anthony 
Bastian, Cameron 
Brenzel, Daniel 
Combs, Dozier 
Croley, Alston 
Dunn, Miles 
Fleming, Colin 
Garcia, Gabriel 
Isa, Karam 
Mbaya, Malunda 
Mbaya, Sebastian 
Mckenzie, Kaleb 

X Mohammad, Shalash 
Mubelela, Amadi 
Mutayongwa, Cubaka 

X Nuro, Wesley 
Shalash, Aamer 
Shalash, Mohammad 
Shalash, Mohammad 
Spears, Jonathan 
Suleiman, Khalid 
Terry, Patrick 

X Toffey, Daniel 
Vargas, Joey 
Viezca, Jean Carlos 
Workman, Kyle 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adams, Sarah  
Bischoff, Abbey 
Butler, Jensen 
Carter, Kayla 
Copher, McKaylee 
Covey, Maddie 
Daniel, Sophia 
Davis, Cameron 
Dearinger, Morgan 
Disponette, Sydney 
Doering, Danielle 
Ferring, Ally 

Fryman, Madeline 
Hein, Katherine 
Hillard, Hannah 
Isaccs, Sydney 
Jones, Caroline 
Jordan, Sarah 
McNees, Bailey 
McNees, Brooke 
Poage, Ally 
Poynter, Haley 
Shake, Mallory 
Shearer, Makayla  

X Turner, Kira 
Verones, Isabella 
Waldrop, Isabella 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Adams, Nolan 
Allen, Remi 
Bastian, Cameron 
Betts, Davis 
Brant, Peter 
Bryant, Phillip 

X Calvert, Noah 
Clark, Charles Landon
Flanagan, Zachary 
Ghanim, Ramy 
Hackenberry, Ross 
Ingram, Wyatt 
Isa, Karam 
Jennings, Wyatt 

X Kramer, Alec 
X Kramer, Ethan 

Lane, Gabe 
Lane, Noah 
Mattingly, Luke 
Mattingly, Sam 

X Mooney, Ethan 
Muhovic, Amir 
Oddo, Uzezi 

X Payne, Wes 
Robison, Reid 
Schaffer, Caleb 

X Sellers, Stone 
Tan, Nick 
Wyse, Cameron 

X Zachman, Christopher 
Zachman, Matthew 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Albrecht, Taylor 
Berry, Leah 
Chaney, Morgan 
Chapuran, Morgan 
Cullen, Ava 
Dodge, Rachel 
Ellis, Taylor 
Farris, Reagan 
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Francis, Caroline 
Greiwe, Amanda 
Greiwe, Lauren 
Guilfoil, Lily 
Hatcher, Baye 
Hayslett, Natalie 
Hornback, Sarah 
Hudson, Margarett 
Ingram, Samantha 
Ivey, Emma 
Jennings, Addison 
Kardos, Elizabeth 
Klinker, Rachel 
Lewis, Kailey 
Luciano, Maria 
Mendez, Elaine 
Muhovic, Daria 

X Nimtz, Annika 
X Payne, Grace 
X Phillips, Alyssa 

Powell, Whitney 
Ryan, Kylie 
Shackelford, Sydney 
Shake, Mallory 
Sidebottom, Elayne 

X Skidmore, Lauren 
X Tocash, Nikki 

Wahlert, Ashley 
Wilford, Erin 
Wilson, Taylor 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Castle, Colin 
Clarke, Sam 
Curtsinger, John 
Davis, Ben 
Fakharpour, Ryan 
Gregg, Hunter 
Jackson, Christopher 
Lockhart, Keegan 
Peterson, Alfonso 
Pike(IV), John 
Serio, Francesco 
Shalash, Mohommad 
Shalash, Mujanid 
Smith, Cameron 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Boaz, Morgan 
Burke, Olivia  

X Carpenter, Hannah 
Clark, Sarah 
Deboor, Katherine 
Durrani, Noor  
Frimpong, Victorene 
Gatsos, Michayla 
Hall, Socorra 
Harrington, Ellen  

Hassan, Ala 
Isa, Hannah 
Isa, Iman 
Jones, Shania  
Laungani, Riah 
Nosarzewska, Ola 

X Pang, Helen 
Reddy, Maya 
Sandford, Katie 

X Shalash, Amani 
Shalash, Sumaya 
Shearer, Makayla  

X Smith, Claire 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Bacon, Tyrobious 
Castleberry, Adam 
Cobb, Davontae 
Cruise, Collin 
Dingle, Noel 
Edmonds, Dontay 
Grossi, Josh 
Hopkins, Kyle 
Horman, Spencer 
Hurley, Jonathan 
Jackson, Traevon 
Mbaya, Malunda 
Mbaya, Sebastian 
Mortimer, Alex 
Nelson, Caleb 
Nuro, Wesley 
Opsal, Sakima 
Prillwitz, Josh 
Ranseen, Robert 
Ratliff, Scottie 
Rhoden, Matthew 
Rickert, Jake 
Sales, Jonathan 
Southworth, Joseph 
Sprague, Kyle 
Stone, Benton 
Sypolt, Griffin 
Terry, Parker 
Tyson, Cole 
Workman, Kyle 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Anthony, Sundhya 
Arakelyan, Linda 
Bentley, Tyanne 
Brooks, Waveney 
Browning, Rachel 
Butler, Haeven 
Christopher, Erin 
Covey, Maddie 
Fuller, Courtney 
Graves, Raven 
Hardin, Aleisa 

Howard, Evelyn 
Hurley, Jordyn 
Perry-Farr, Thea 
Reevey-Harris, Vanessa 
Shackelford, Sydney 
Shalash, Amani 
Taylor, Oasya 

Varsity
Volleyball

Buchholtz, Elisabeth 
Carter, Doris 
Chenault, Jordyn 
Coolbaugh, Lauren 
Darland, Claire  
Kazee, Hannah 

X Knight, Drew 
Loveday, Julia 
Magsig, Gabriella 
Mueller, Sarah 

X Mullins, Nikita 
X Nalley, Lauren  
X Neal, Lauren 

O Neil, Mary  Catherine
Reihing, Macy 
Sandefur, Jessie  
Sheehan, Kayla  
Wilkins, Lindsey 

Varsity
Wrestling

X Abdulkareem, Abdulmajeed 
X Al Haidari, Yusaf 

Alcaraz, Gustavo 
Bolin, Carter 
Branson, Stuart 
Craven, Alec 

X Crickellas, Jagger 
Emeh, Ebube 
Enakoa, Zack 
Ensor, Kevin 
Ensor, Thomas 
Eqal, Elias 
Eqal, Odeh 
Gibson, Brady 
Hackenberry, Ross 

X Hamdam, Khalid 
Jackson, Emmanuel 
Mahr, Joe 
Martinez, Jose 
McClary, Will 
Morgan, Zack 
Mutayongwa, Cubaka 

X Raymond, Jack 
X Salah, Ahmad 

Shalash, Ahmad 
Sierra, Marcelo 

X Simmons, Michael 
Suleiman, Adam 
Trejo, Jordan 

Truax, Brakley 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Adkins, Spenser 
Bacon, Tyrobious 
Bridges, Ethan 
Camuel, Ben 
Castleberry, Adam 
Dearinger, Case 
DeVille, Elliot 
DIngle, Noel 
Dingle, Noel 
Dunson, David 
Frame, Parker 
Grossi, Josh 
Hall, Bailey 
Hawkins, Hunter 
Hurley, Jonathan 
McGee, Brandon 
Mortimer, Alex 

X Mutayongwa, Cubaka 
Ranseen, Robert 
Saal, Jacob 
Sales, Jonathan 
Sprague, Kyle 
Stone, Benton 
Tan, Nick 
Terry, Parker 
Terry, Patrick 
Tyson, Cole 
Volk, Ethan 
Wolfe, Kevin 
Zonio, Jeremiah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Brooks, Waveney 
Cheek, Naomi 
Covey, Maddie 
Davis, Destiny 
Dong, Angela 
Duff, Savanna 
Hernandez, Paulina 
Howard, Evelyn 
Howard, Sara 
Howell, Jolie 
Hurley, Jordyn 
Jett, Olivia 
Maskos, Carley 
Robertson, Shae 
Saunders, Lindsey 
Shackelford, Sydney 
Strange, Jenna 
Wells, Emma 
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Junior Varsity
Baseball

X Beerman, Jackson 
X Bibb, Kainen 

Blythe, Noah 
Boling, CJ 

X Bryant, Zach 
X Burgess, Colin  
X Capello, Joe 
X Castle, Brandon 

Chambers, Antonio 
Clay, Isiah 
Cole, Mitchell  

X Covington, Kaelen 
Crook, Dylan 

X Dalton, Tyler 
X Dawalt, Chris 

Dawalt, Ty 
Dearinger, Case 
Deaton, Blayne 
Gant, Haydon 
Gentry, Mason 

X Gentry, Turner 
X Hall, Evan 

Hawkins, Hudson 
X Howard, Cameron 

James, Noah 
X Kardos, Jacob 
X Lambert, Samuel 

Lewis, Konner 
Lush, Xavier 

X Mathews, Lucas 
X McCoy, Parker 

Mortimer, Mason 
X Neal, Caleb 

Porter, Ben 
Prince, Griffin 
Profitt, Tyson 
Rishardson, Jaylen 

X Sellers, Brody 
Sherman, Kyle 
Smith, Byron 
Stone, Grant 

X Taylor, Jayden 
Tencza, Eli 
Tichenor, Brandon 

X Workman, Cameron 
Workman, Chandler 
Wyse, Sam 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baird, Jaden 
X Bell, Darryl 
X Cummins, Taron 

Gardener, Robert 
X Hale, Raekwon 

Hardin, Anthony 
Hill, Chance  
Morton, Tyler 
Porter, Landon 
Smiley, Zachary 

Wilson, DeMarius 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Abdus-Salam, Safiyah 
Baker, Lauren 

X Binford, Vannessa 
X Brown, Desirae  
X Brown, Odessi 
X Cannon, Curtshonna 

Cooper, Savannah 
X Finch, Breland 
X Hightower, Rhonesha 
X Kanatzar, Amanda 

Kluesner, Lillie 
X Kluesner, Sophie 
X Nsimpasi, Carolyn 
X Piper, Eleanor 
X Preston, Leah 
X Richie, Allison 

Shalash, Jenna 
Shalash, Yasmeen 

X Smith, Tatyana 
X Watts, Tamira 
X White, Idrasha 
X Woods, Dasia 
X Woods, Oriona 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adams, Nolan 
Baird, Jaden 
Bauer, Jerrod 
Beerman, Jackson 
Bell, Darryl 

X Berryman, Stephen 
Boehm, Darius 
Boone, DeAngelo 
Brown, Zach 
Burke, Peyton 
Byrd, Dmari 
Clay, Devonta 

X Clements, Renner 
X Cobb, Davontae 

Compton, Dion 
Cruise, Clayton  
Dunn, Griffin  
Eaves, Jacob 

X Edwards, Jay 
X Francis, Blake 
X Garcia-Alvarez, Omar 

Gentry, Turner 
X George, Keaton 
X Gibson, Connor 
X Gills, Matthew 
X Grant, Anthony 

Hawkins, JD 
Hodge, Marcus 
Johns, Montez 
Johnson, Elijah 

Johnson, Xavier 
X Keller, Robert 
X Kinniard, Evan  
X Laine, Dimitri 

Lewis, Jalen 
Lewis, Tristen  
Lieffring, Trent 
Love, Langston 
Martin, Jerrod 
Mattox, Noah 

X Mayborg, Thomas 
Minke, Braxton 
Miranda, Arizona 

X Mohammad, Shalash 
Moorman, Deashamar 
Mullins, Jaheim 

X Opsal, Sakima 
Painter, Will 
Ransdell, Andrew 
Reihing, Logan 
Ryan, Travis 

X Sanford, Donae 
Sellers, Brody 

X Shelby, Jaren 
X Sierra, Marcelo 
X Smith, Antonio 

Stewart, Cameron 
Sundy, Tyrus 
Sypolt, Griffin 
Taylor, Obie 
Tinsley, Jonathan 
Truax, Barkley 
Turley, Juan 
Warner, Laron 

X Whitaker, Wes 
White, Teonte 
Williams, Tyreese 
Wilson, Bryce 
Winterton, John 

X Woods, Yamar 
Workman, Cameron 
Young, Kaden 
Zachary, Micheal 

X Zambrano, Curtis 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Atwood, Peyton 
X Blair, Sierra 

Day, Royse Ann 
Easton, Shelby 

X Fields, Kendall 
Helm, Audrey  
Henson, Khloe 
Kardos , Sara 
Kluesner, Lillie 
Kluesner, Sophie 

X Knight, Drew 
X Lang, Sierra 

Maskos, Carley 
Miranda , Alexa  

X Monk, Mira 

X Parker, Brooklyn 
Shadowen, Olivia  

X Souels, Brynna 
X Urso, Marykate 
X Whitson, Breeann 
X Williams, Breonna 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Allen, Remi 
X Amoozegar, Anthony 

Bechtol, Chad 
Blanding, Ty 
Cisenius, Kaleb 
Combs, Dozier 
Croley, Graham 

X Dingle, Noel 
X Dunn, Miles 

Eubanks , Todd 
X Fleming, Colin 
X Garcia, Gabriel 

Harrington, Luke  
X Heckathorn, Peyton 
X Hurley, Jonathan 

Juarez, Jonathan 
Leguizamo, Iori  
McCann, Nicholas 
Muhsen, Hassan  
Pousey, Dominic 
Remzo, Alex 
Romo, Kevin 
Sanchez, Kevin 
Shalash, Ahmad 

X Shalash, Mohammad 
Sharp, Ethan  

X Spears, Jonathan 
Talbott, David 

X Terry, Patrick 
X Toffey, Daniel 

Turner, Isaac 
X Vargas, Joey 

Vasquez, Osvaldo 
Waldrop, Spencer 
Walraven, Joshua 

X Warfield, Stone 
Williams, Jacob  

X Workman, Kyle 
Yousef, Jawad 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Adams, Sarah  
Bischoff, Abbey 
Blackburn, Emily 
Brooks, Grace 

X Covey, Maddie 
X Davis, Cameron 
X Dearinger, Morgan 

Disponette, Kendall 
English, Abby 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Tates Creek (2015-2016 continued)

Verification Code: ed626b886e7279b3ed62a9b9cdf9adb2 2016-04-28 08:57:59
Digitally signed by John J Dixon (john.dixon@fayette.kyschools.us) April 28, 2016 15:35:34 PM

X Ferring, Ally 
Ferring, Emily 

X Finch, Breland 
X Fryman, Madeline 

Healy, Emma 
X Jones, Caroline 

Kluesner, Isabelle 
Kluesner, Lillie 
Littleton, Elise 
Lobbo, Rosaline  
McIntyre, Kendall 
McLarney, Keegan 
Mclemore, Phoenix 
McNees, Brooke 
Molloy, Margaret 

X Moorhead, Katie 
Puteet, MacKenzie 
Robertson, Shaelyn 
Rogers, Zoe 

X Schlarb, Ally 
X Shake, Mallory 

Smith, Kailey 
Strange, Jenna 

X Thomas, Emilie 
Wagner, Meghan 
Waldrop, Isabella 
Washington, Valarie 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Brown, Emily 
Buchholtz, Elisabeth 

X Chenault, Jordyn 
X Coolbaugh, Lauren 

Darland, Claire  
Emedi, Nyassa 
Fiscus, Morgan 

X James, Virginia 
Kazee, Hannah 

X Knight, Drew 
Magsig, Gabriella 
Mueller, Sarah 

X Mullins, Nikita 
X Nalley, Lauren  
X Neal, Lauren 

Perkins, Katelyn 
X Robinson, Lydia 

Robison, Lydia 
Russell, Laken 

X Sandefur, Jessie  
X Sheehan, Kayla  
X Wilson, Anna Grace 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

X Gibson, Brady 

Freshman
Baseball

X Blythe, Noah 
Boling, CJ 

X Burgess, Colin  
Chambers, Antonio 
Clay, Isiah 
Crook, Dylan 
Dawalt, Ty 
Dearinger, Case 

X Deaton, Blayne 
X Edwards, Jay 
X Frame, Parker 
X Gant, Haydon 

Gentry, Mason 
Hawkins, Hudson 
James, Noah 

X Kardos, Jacob 
Lewis, Konner 
Lush, Xavier 

X Mathews, Lucas 
Mortimer, Mason 

X Porter, Ben 
Prince, Griffin 
Profitt, Tyson 
Rishardson, Jaylen 
Smith, Byron 
Stone, Grant 
Tencza, Eli 
Tichenor, Brandon 

X Workman, Cameron 
Workman, Chandler 
Wyse, Sam 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Taleigh 
Baird, Jaden 

X Bell, Darryl 
Burton, Richard 
Carter, Darrion 
Frame, Benjamin 

X Hale, Raekwon 
Hill, Grayson 
Massie, Shaun 
Perdue, Carlos 
Wilson, DeMarius 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Baker, Lauren 
X Binford, Vannessa 
X Brown, Kristin  

Cooper, Savannah 
X Finch, Breland 
X Hamad, Nevean 
X Kanatzar, Amanda 

Kluesner, Lillie 
X Kluesner, Sophie 
X Manzanares, Anel 
X Piper, Eleanor 

X Preston, Leah 
X Richie, Allison 

Shalash, Jenna 
Shalash, Yasmeen 

X Smith, Tatyana 
X Warner, Ebony 
X Watts, Tamira 
X White, Idrasha 
X Wiley, Niamien 
X Wilson, Layteya 

Freshman
Football

Baird, Jaden 
X Barnett, Jalen 

Bauer, Jerrod 
Belcher, Matthew  
Bell, Darryl 

X Berryman, Stephen 
Brashear, Richard 
Brown, Xavier 
Brown, Zach 
Byrd, Dmari 
Clay, Devonta 

X Cobb, Dezmond  
X Cobb, Tavis 

Cruise, Clayton  
Dunn, Griffin  
Eaves, Jacob 

X Edwards, Jay 
Ford, Ryan 

X Frame, Parker 
X Francis, Blake 

Galashaw, Thomas 
X Gant, Haydon 

Garcia, Angelo 
X Garcia-Alvarez, Omar 
X Gills, Matthew 
X Grant, Anthony 
X Guerrant, Tyreck 

Hawkins, JD 
X Jacks, George 

Jackson, Sawyer 
James, Noah 
Johnson, Javelin 
Kapudi, Samuel 
Kimes, Dakota 

X Kinniard, Evan  
X Lamb, Isaiah 
X Lewis, Tristen  
X Lieffring, Trent 

Martinez, Angelo 
X Mayborg, Thomas 

Mullins, Jaheim 
Pruit, Jacob 
Ravisee, Terrance 

X Reihing, Logan 
Rodriguez, Jorge 
Saraya, Sammy 

X Sierra, Marcelo 
X Smith, Antonio 
X Stewart, Cameron 

X Taylor, Jmari 
X Taylor, Obie 

Thomas, Zavion 
X Warner, Laron 

Wasemba, Yoelli 
X Whitaker, Wes 

Wilson, Dayterion 
Winterton, John 

X Woods, Yamar 
Workman, Cameron 

X Zachary, Micheal 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

X Davidson, Laney 
X Day, Royse Ann 

Easton, Shelby 
X Fields, Destiny 
X Gray, Maisy 
X Hardin, Amari 

Helm, Audrey  
Henson, Khloe 
Kardos , Sara 
Kluesner, Lillie 
Kluesner, Sophie 
Maskos, Carley 

X Miranda , Alexa  
X Myrks, Tenisha 

Shadowen, Olivia  
X Smith, Kailey 
X Thompson, Lydia  

Freshman
Volleyball

Amend, Gillian 
X Brown, Emily 

Bryant, Madi 
X Buchholtz, Elisabeth 
X Chrisco, Ivey 
X Cooper, Sarah  
X Darland, Claire  

Digs, Allie 
Doolin, Morgan 
Duvall, Christina 

X Emedi, Nyassa 
X Fiscus, Morgan 
X Harrington, Ellen  

Hillard, Emma 
Levine, Samantha 

X Magsig, Gabriella 
X ODell, Cassidy 
X Richie, Allison 
X Robinson, Lydia 

Robison, Lydia 
Sandefur, Karis 

X Spratt, Lucy  
Verhoven, Kaeli 
Walker, Cheyanne 

X Wilson, Anna Grace 


